WALL PLATE TEMPERATURE AND HUMIDITY SENSOR
75 Discovery Way • Acton, MA 01720 • Tel (978) 795-1285 • Fax (978) 795-1111 • www.phoenixcontrols.com
©2006 Phoenix Controls.  Specifications subject to change without notice.  Rev. 11/10                           MKT-0112      MPC-1539 WALL PLATE TEMPERATURE AND HUMIDITY SENSOR   1 OF 9
Phoenix Controls wall plate combination temperature and
humidity sensor:
For facilities requiring stable enviroments (hospitals,
cleanrooms, biocontainment laboratories and vivariums).
For locations requiring wipedown, washdown or gaseous

Troubleshooting............................................... 7
Output Tables.................................................. 8
ORDERING GUIDES
 Wall Plate Combination Sensor
Wall Plate Sensor Accessories
PRODUCT FAMILY
PCS = Phoenix Combination Sensor
SENSOR TYPE
220 = ±2%, 4-20 mA output
SENSOR LOCATION
V = Wall plate flush-mount sensor (see Notes)
PCS 220 - V
NOTES:
1. The wall plate sensor comes standard with a wall plate for flush mounting.
2. Every 15 wall plate sensors require a separate PSA100-VPS power supply.
3. Each wall plate sensor requires a separate PSA100-ROM (Temperature Resistive Output
    Modiule: 10k-2) and either a PSA100-COM (Current Output Module, Humidity: 4-20 mA /
    0-100% RH) or PSA100-VOM (Voltage Output Module, Humidity: 0-10 V / 0-100% RH).
PRODUCT FAMILY
PSA = Phoenix Sensor Accessory
PSA 100 - VPS
ACCESSORY TYPE
COM = Current Output Module, humidity (4-20 mA, 0-100% RH)
ROM = Resistive Output Module, temperature (10K-2)
VOM = Voltage Output Module, humidity (0-10 V, 0-100% RH)
VPS = Wall Plate Power Supply
SERIES
100 = First generation
2 OF 9   WALL PLATE TEMPERATURE AND HUMIDITY SENSOR               MKT-0112      MPC-1539 ©2006 Phoenix Controls.  Specifications subject to change without notice.  Rev. 11/10
SPECIFICATIONS
Wall Plate Accessories
Temperature Humidity Current Output
Module
Resistive Output
Module
Voltage Output
Module Power Supply
Signal – 4 to 20 mA (output) – – – –
Supply Voltage 5 Vdc (provided by
VPS)
5 Vdc (provided by
VPS)
9 to 36 Vdc, loop
powered
14 to 30 Vdc or
17 to 31 Vac
14 to 30 Vdc or
17 to 31 Vac
8 to 24 Vdc or
6 to 24 Vac
Power
Consumption <1 mA DC max <1 mA DC max 20 mA max, loop
powered
3 mA DC max
0.1 VA AC max
3 mA DC max
0.1 VA AC max
20 mA DC max
0.6 VA AC max
Operating
Temperature
Range
-22 to 150 °F
(-30 to 70 °C) – – 32 to 140 °F
(0 to 60 °C) – –
Operating
Humidity Range – 0 to 100% RH
(non-condensing)
0 to 95% RH
(non-condensing) – 0 to 95% RH
(non-condensing) –